
CORRISK UNDERWRITING
CONTACTS

PRESIDENT
Tom Nash

Tom.Nash@CorRiskSolutions.com
516.927.8010

A&E, CONTRACTORS E&O
Christine DeFelice 

Christine.DeFelice@CorRiskSolutions.com
845.461.5475

Darren Racine
Darren.Racine@CorRiskSolutions.com

516.641.6693

Travis Klipera
Travis.Klipera@CorRiskSolutions.com

516.641.6693

Karen Bronson
Karen.Bronson@CorRiskSolutions.com

708.613.1077

Jorge Abreu
Jorge.Abreu@CorRiskSolutions.com

917.701.8741

Michael Horne
Michael.Horne@CorRiskSolutions.com

516.761.0211

 ASSOCIATIONS, INSURANCE AGENTS BROKERS,  
MPL  AND  SCHOOL LEADERS

Jen Mayer 
Jennifer.Mayer@CorRiskSolutions.com

770.369.7576

Christine Brewington
Chrstine.Brewingtoni@CorRiskSolutions.com

973.640.0025

Lisa Youla 
Lisa.Youla@CorRiskSolutions.com

347.628.8916

Brian Kirschner
Brian.Kirschner@CorRiskSolutions.com

516.587.9094

Donna DiGregoria
Donna.DiGregoria@CorRiskSolutions.com

678.613.5307

Max Pilorge
Maxon.Pilorge@corrisksolutions.com

631.303.9528

Biruk Ijigu
biruk.ijigu1@CorRiskSolutions.com

312.877.8773

Skyler Wilde
Sklyer.Wilde@CorRiskSolutions.com

631.624.0750

Tom Curran  -Chief Wholesale Distribution Officer
Tom.Curran@ryansg.com

Michelle Akacki - Director, Wholesale Distribution & Sales
Mcihelle.Akacki@ryansg.com

General Inquiry 
Marketing@CorRiskSolutions.com

MARKETING & SALES




